
K1 500m Chelmsford Sprint Regatta - 26 April 2015

Boat h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Number Name Club 1st heats 2nd heats Best Position

052 GEARING JUAN CLM 0:02:00 0:02:01 0:02:00 1

016 GANNICOTT-PORTER TIM CLM 0:02:03 0:02:08 0:02:03 2

006 SPENCER JOE CLM 0:02:04 0:02:14 0:02:04 3

009 DEVILLE ANDY CLM 0:02:10 0:02:12 0:02:10 4

054 JOHNSON MELISSA CLM 0:02:12 0:02:19 0:02:12 5

021 DRISKEL DANIEL EAL 0:02:13 0:02:12 0:02:12 5

013 WILLIAMS ZAC CLM 0:02:16 0:02:13 0:02:13 7

002 MCINTYRE ALEX CLM 0:02:15 0:02:20 0:02:15 8

019 COCKRILL BEN CLM 0:02:16 0:02:16 0:02:16 9

053 RUSSELL EMMA CLM 0:02:17 0:02:25 0:02:17 10

035 TOWNEND ASHELY LBZ 0:02:18 0:02:22 0:02:18 11

001 SKIPPINGS ADAM CLM 0:02:23 0:02:31 0:02:23 12

020 MCQUAID KATE LEE 0:02:25 0:02:34 0:02:25 13

042 GURNEY ISABELLE BSF 0:02:26 0:02:28 0:02:26 14

011 ORENSTEIN RACHEL CLM 0:02:26 0:02:31 0:02:26 14

051 STROUD WILLIAM CLM 0:02:28 0:02:32 0:02:28 16

008 DULAKE SEBASTIAN CLM 0:02:29 0:02:32 0:02:29 17

010 AVERY LAUREN CLM 0:02:29 0:02:42 0:02:29 17

059 ROSI MATTHEW BAD 0:02:30 0:02:33 0:02:30 19

022 IP YUN EAL 0:02:34 0:02:39 0:02:34 20

058 EAGLES JACK BAD 0:02:34 0:02:35 0:02:34 20

047 WHITE LEXIE BSF 0:02:35 0:02:39 0:02:35 22

041 GURNEY EMILY BSF 0:02:36 0:02:41 0:02:36 23

066 ARCHER ALEX HYM 0:02:38 DNS 0:02:38 24

062 WEBB JOE HYM 0:02:39 0:02:43 0:02:39 25

036 BAKER RHIANNA LBZ 0:02:40 0:02:47 0:02:40 26

023 MCCONNELL SIOBHAN EAL 0:02:46 0:02:44 0:02:44 27

039 SMART PETER VIK 0:02:48 0:02:52 0:02:48 28

007 DULAKE FRANCESCA CLM 0:02:50 0:02:56 0:02:50 29

012 CLOAKE EWAN CLM 0:02:51 0:02:55 0:02:51 30

043 GURNEY DAVID BSF 0:02:53 0:03:04 0:02:53 31

014 HOSKING JAMIE CLM 0:02:54 0:03:02 0:02:54 32

048 WHITE MURDO BSF 0:02:56 0:03:12 0:02:56 33

065 LUCAS JOSH HYM 0:02:57 0:03:06 0:02:57 34

018 MATTHEWS EMILY CLM 0:02:59 0:03:01 0:02:59 35

050 BOOTH TOBY BSF DNS 0:03:00 0:03:00 36

055 FIELD O'HALEN CATLIN BAD 0:03:00 0:03:12 0:03:00 37

057 DAVERN DARNELL BAD 0:03:01 0:03:11 0:03:01 38

003 PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM 0:03:02 0:03:05 0:03:02 39

038 DIXON KATY LBZ 0:03:05 0:03:10 0:03:05 40

004 HILL IMOGEN CLM 0:03:05 0:03:09 0:03:05 41

056 DOUGHLIN CHRIS BAD 0:03:06 0:03:07 0:03:06 42

015 HAMMOND HARVEY CLM 0:03:07 0:03:13 0:03:07 43

067 MURRAY AVA HYM 0:03:07 0:03:14 0:03:07 43

063 NICKSON MARK HYM 0:03:10 0:03:15 0:03:10 45

005 GRIFFITHS OSCAR CLM 0:03:10 0:03:12 0:03:10 45

060 VALLS BEN BAD 0:03:11 0:03:17 0:03:11 47

045 ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF 0:03:15 0:03:20 0:03:15 48

064 LANDOWSKI MIKEY HYM 0:03:19 0:03:26 0:03:19 49

061 VALLS ADAM BAD 0:03:23 0:03:29 0:03:23 50

024 LEVKOVSYY PHILIP EAL 0:03:24 0:03:34 0:03:24 51

037 BAKER ADAM LBZ 0:03:25 0:03:24 0:03:24 51

046 ROWE WILLIAM BSF 0:03:34 0:03:32 0:03:32 53

044 HIGGINS CONNOR BSF 0:03:44 0:03:55 0:03:44 54

049 WHITE EILIDH BSF 0:04:22 0:04:39 0:04:22 55

017 SPENCER KATE CLM DNS DNS 56



K1 200m Chelmsford Sprint Regatta - 26 April 2015

Boat h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Number Name Club 1st heat 2nd heat Best Position

052 GEARING JUAN CLM 0:00:43 0:00:44 0:00:43 1

016 GANNICOTT-PORTER TIM CLM 0:00:46 0:00:47 0:00:46 2

009 DEVILLE ANDY CLM 0:00:49 0:00:46 0:00:46 2

021 DRISKEL DANIEL EAL 0:00:46 0:00:46 0:00:46 4

006 SPENCER JOE CLM 0:00:48 0:00:48 0:00:48 5

013 WILLIAMS ZAC CLM 0:00:49 0:00:51 0:00:49 6

035 TOWNEND ASHELY LBZ 0:00:52 0:00:49 0:00:49 6

002 MCINTYRE ALEX CLM 0:00:50 0:00:54 0:00:50 8

019 COCKRILL BEN CLM 0:00:51 0:00:52 0:00:51 9

042 GURNEY ISABELLE BSF 0:00:52 0:00:53 0:00:52 10

059 ROSI MATTHEW BAD 0:00:52 0:00:53 0:00:52 10

066 ARCHER ALEX HYM 0:00:52 0:00:55 0:00:52 10

020 MCQUAID KATE LEE 0:00:53 0:00:54 0:00:53 13

022 IP YUN EAL 0:00:56 0:00:53 0:00:53 13

053 RUSSELL EMMA CLM 0:00:55 0:00:54 0:00:54 15

008 DULAKE SEBASTIAN CLM 0:00:56 0:00:54 0:00:54 15

054 JOHNSON MELISSA CLM 0:00:55 0:00:55 0:00:55 17

058 EAGLES JACK BAD 0:00:55 0:00:59 0:00:55 17

062 WEBB JOE HYM 0:00:55 0:01:04 0:00:55 17

047 WHITE LEXIE BSF 0:00:57 0:00:56 0:00:56 20

001 SKIPPINGS ADAM CLM 0:00:59 0:00:57 0:00:57 21

011 ORENSTEIN RACHEL CLM 0:00:58 0:00:57 0:00:57 21

010 AVERY LAUREN CLM 0:00:57 0:00:59 0:00:57 21

041 GURNEY EMILY BSF 0:01:00 0:00:57 0:00:57 21

036 BAKER RHIANNA LBZ 0:00:58 0:00:59 0:00:58 25

051 STROUD WILLIAM CLM 0:00:59 0:00:59 0:00:59 26

023 MCCONNELL SIOBHAN EAL 0:01:00 0:01:00 0:01:00 27

039 SMART PETER VIK 0:01:03 0:01:02 0:01:02 28

014 HOSKING JAMIE CLM 0:01:02 0:01:02 0:01:02 28

050 BOOTH TOBY BSF 0:01:02 0:01:04 0:01:02 28

012 CLOAKE EWAN CLM 0:01:04 0:01:03 0:01:03 31

007 DULAKE FRANCESCA CLM 0:01:04 0:01:04 0:01:04 32

056 DOUGHLIN CHRIS BAD 0:01:04 0:01:05 0:01:04 32

065 LUCAS JOSH HYM 0:01:06 0:01:05 0:01:05 34

003 PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM 0:01:05 0:01:05 0:01:05 34

043 GURNEY DAVID BSF 0:01:06 0:01:07 0:01:06 36

018 MATTHEWS EMILY CLM 0:01:06 0:01:08 0:01:06 36

057 DAVERN DARNELL BAD 0:01:07 0:01:10 0:01:07 38

004 HILL IMOGEN CLM 0:01:07 0:01:08 0:01:07 38

048 WHITE MURDO BSF 0:01:09 0:01:10 0:01:09 40

055 FIELD O'HALEN CATLIN BAD 0:01:09 0:01:10 0:01:09 40

063 NICKSON MARK HYM 0:01:11 0:01:09 0:01:09 40

015 HAMMOND HARVEY CLM 0:01:10 0:01:17 0:01:10 43

067 MURRAY AVA HYM 0:01:11 0:01:10 0:01:10 43

005 GRIFFITHS OSCAR CLM 0:01:12 0:01:10 0:01:10 43

060 VALLS BEN BAD 0:01:12 0:01:12 0:01:12 46

061 VALLS ADAM BAD 0:01:13 0:01:13 0:01:13 47

024 LEVKOVSYY PHILIP EAL 0:01:14 0:01:18 0:01:14 48

037 BAKER ADAM LBZ 0:01:17 0:01:14 0:01:14 48

045 ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF 0:01:15 0:01:17 0:01:15 50

046 ROWE WILLIAM BSF 0:01:19 0:01:15 0:01:15 50

038 DIXON KATY LBZ 0:01:16 0:01:20 0:01:16 52

064 LANDOWSKI MIKEY HYM 0:01:16 0:01:17 0:01:16 52

044 HIGGINS CONNOR BSF 0:01:24 0:01:27 0:01:24 54

049 WHITE EILIDH BSF 0:01:40 0:01:43 0:01:40 55

017 SPENCER KATE CLM DNS DNS 56



Chelmsford Sprint Regatta - 26 April 2015

Boat Class

Number Name Club 500m 200m Position Age class Pad

Under 10 Girls

049 WHITE EILIDH BSF 55 55 1 Gold

Under 10 Boys

024 LEVKOVSYY PHILIP EAL 51 48 1 Gold

Under 12 Girls

038 DIXON KATY LBZ 40 52 1 Gold

Under 12 Boys

050 BOOTH TOBY BSF 36 28 1 Gold 

003 PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM 39 34 2 Silver

056 DOUGHLIN CHRIS BAD 42 32 3 Bronze

057 DAVERN DARNELL BAD 38 38 4

061 VALLS ADAM BAD 50 47 5

037 BAKER ADAM LBZ 51 48 6

046 ROWE WILLIAM BSF 53 50 7

044 HIGGINS CONNOR BSF 54 54 8

Under 14 Girls

022 IP YUN EAL 20 13 1 Gold 

023 MCCONNELL SIOBHAN EAL 27 27 2 Silver

018 MATTHEWS EMILY CLM 35 36 3 Bronze

055 FIELD O'HALEN CATLIN BAD 37 40 4

004 HILL IMOGEN CLM 41 38 5

Under 14 Boys

012 CLOAKE EWAN CLM 30 31 1 Gold 

043 GURNEY DAVID BSF 31 36 2 Silver

065 LUCAS JOSH HYM 34 34 3 Bronze

048 WHITE MURDO BSF 33 40 4

015 HAMMOND HARVEY CLM 43 43 5

005 GRIFFITHS OSCAR CLM 45 43 6

060 VALLS BEN BAD 47 46 7

064 LANDOWSKI MIKEY HYM 49 52 8

Under 16 Girls

042 GURNEY ISABELLE BSF 14 10 1 Gold 

053 RUSSELL EMMA CLM 10 15 2 Silver

011 ORENSTEIN RACHEL CLM 14 21 3 Bronze

047 WHITE LEXIE BSF 22 20 4

007 DULAKE FRANCESCA CLM 29 32 5 Silver

067 MURRAY AVA HYM 43 43 6

017 SPENCER KATE CLM 56 56 7

Under 16 Boys

052 GEARING JUAN CLM 1 1 1 Gold 

016 GANNICOTT-PORTER TIM CLM 2 2 2 Silver

013 WILLIAMS ZAC CLM 7 6 3 Bronze

002 MCINTYRE ALEX CLM 8 8 4

001 SKIPPINGS ADAM CLM 12 21 5

051 STROUD WILLIAM CLM 16 26 6

014 HOSKING JAMIE CLM 32 28 7

Under 18 Girls

054 JOHNSON MELISSA CLM 5 17 1 Gold 

020 MCQUAID KATE LEE 13 13 2 Silver

010 AVERY LAUREN CLM 17 21 3 Bronze

041 GURNEY EMILY BSF 23 21 4

036 BAKER RHIANNA LBZ 26 25 5

K1 Event Position Awards



Chelmsford Sprint Regatta - 26 April 2015

Boat Class

Number Name Club 500m 200m Position Age class Pad

K1 Event Position Awards

Under 18 Boys

009 DEVILLE ANDY CLM 4 2 1 Gold 

006 SPENCER JOE CLM 3 5 2 Silver

019 COCKRILL BEN CLM 9 9 3 Bronze

059 ROSI MATTHEW BAD 19 10 4

008 DULAKE SEBASTIAN CLM 17 15 5

066 ARCHER ALEX HYM 24 10 6

058 EAGLES JACK BAD 20 17 7

062 WEBB JOE HYM 25 17 8

Under 23 Ladies

045 ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF 48 50 1 Gold

Under 23 Men

063 NICKSON MARK HYM 45 40 1 Gold Bronze

Over 23 Men

021 DRISKEL DANIEL EAL 5 4 1 Gold

035 TOWNEND ASHELY LBZ 11 6 2

Veteran Men

039 SMART PETER VIK 28 28 1 Gold Gold


